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Society of Descendants of Lady Godiva

Request for Membership Fact Sheet
Date:      
(Full Name)      
(Maiden Name)      
(Address)      
City:      
State:                Zip:         +         Country:      
Tel #                           Email:      
Education:      
Occupation      
Other Personal Recommendations
(As Societies, Commissions, and Honors)

1.      
2.      
3.      
4.      
5.      
6.      
Gateway Ancestor is the first person to arrive in America that you believe has a documented line to Lady Godiva that you can substantiate. 

Name of Gateway Ancestor:      
Born Date:              At:      
Died Date:              At:      
Please E-mail this completed form to  DavineR@aol.com 

